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R - B[54 M| P66 3G N 6 G N 9G . 12G
TEEL "y EE 2 (B BB e T/PIN AVG |1G 2G 3G|1s T/PIN AVG x| 4G 5G 6G|2S TPIN AVG Ez| 76 8G 9G |3 S T/PIN AVG iEtz|10G 116G 12G| 4 S T/PIN
1 1331 &l ®&E |53 )= 424z 0 | 1,485 247.50]225 259 263|747 747 249.00 | 1 {232 268 238[ 738 |1, 485 (247.50 1 0 (1,485 247.50 0 |1,485
2 934 &)l |38l — 1542 0 | 1,374 1229.00)278 222 191|691 | 691 1230.33| 7 (223 213 247|683 |1, 374 229.00 2 0 |1,374229.00 0 |1,374
3 885 FEI [5— |36|B IS ERYL 2641 1 1,354 1225.66]224 221 232|677 677 225.66 14235 252 190|677 |1, 354 225.66 3 0 [1,354225.66 0 |1,354
4] 347 HE B |17 — 3762|115 1,341 [223.50]247 245 203|695 695 1231.66| 6 [226 207 213|646 |1, 341[223.50 | 4 0 |1,341]223.50 0 |1,341
bl 1085 IUT EBE[44|5H K> |43z 0 | 1,336 [222.66]225 190 220| 635| 635 [211.66| 38254 210 237|701 |1, 336/222.66| 5 0 (1,336 222.66 0 |1,336
6] 1219 )JIiF |A[49]F FoFxARyu | 1462|14m] 1,335 1222.50]216 242 180{ 638 | 638 212.66| 33215 234 248|697 [1, 335 /222.50 6 0 [1,335[222.50 0 [1,335
T 1191 #ie @k [48[#HAAT-H53F 90 [144z] 0 | 1,335 [222.50]163 170 257|590 590 |196.66 66269 266 210| 7451, 335 222.50 | 7 0 [1,335222.50 0 |1,335
8| 1289 8E& &HE |[52|wemmmvmssscx | 642(3(2)] 1,330 [221.66]238 204 183| 625| 625 [208.33| 45258 247 200| 705 |1, 330/221.66 | 8 0 |1,330 221.66 0 |1,330
9 44 KB pRth|24|7ovavIvEGa|3lfhz] 1 1,328 221.33]233 206 213|652 | 652 217.33 221239 238 199|676 (1,328 221.33 9 0 (1,328 221.33 0 |1,328
10 435 & & | 15 [wrr-esransmen 3942 6 | 1,326 1221.00]211 212 214|637 | 637 (212.33 34218 214 257(689 |1, 326 221.00 10 0 |1,326 221.00 0 |1,326
11 624 TiF 2126|121 — b3%r| 1 1,322 1220.33|211 229 246|686 | 686 228.66 10(203 216 217|636 |1, 322 220.33 | 11 0 (1,322 220.33 0 |1,322
12 627 B TE&|26|xwrnoc—nrmes |7342) 3 | 1,315 1219.16]171 225 258| 654 | 654 (218.00 20222 231 208|661 |1, 315 219.16 12 0 |1,315/219.16 0 |1,315
13 931 A ®WFE|38|5Ho> kK> |7046z] 3 | 1,315 [219.16]300 221 169/ 690| 690 1230.00 9 |188 236 201|625|1, 315 219.16 13 0 [1,315/219.16 0 |1,315
14| 1233] ik #hEk |49 |8t 26 900 w04-|60462) O | 1,314 [219.00]218 181 239 638 638 212.66 32 (218 234 224|676 |1, 314 219.00] 14 0 [1,314]219.00 0 [1,314
15| 1046 =M {84 [43[Z 1) —/ABS 274z 0 | 1,314 [219.0001246 211 242(699| 699 [233.00 5 (223 195 197 615|1, 314 219.00 15 0 (1,314 219.00 0 |1,314
16] 1295 LT REE|G2|@ s> rRyn 3262 0 | 1,314 1219.00]258 198 246 702| 702 234.00 3 [258 210 144[612]1,314/219.00 16 0 |1,314 219.00 0 |1,314
17| 1024 KKk 1= | 42 |sEsvsi v-smnon [2241] 1 1,314 1219.00]191 232 288| 711 | 711 237.00 2 |188 203 212|603 |1, 314 219.00 17 0 (1,314 219.00 0 |1,314
18] 1025 FiE S |42|@ o5 rRyn |6862] 2 | 1,309 1218.16]244 200 234678 678 226.00 13 (188 223 220[ 6311, 309/218.16 18 0 |1,309 218.16 0 |1,309
19] 1193 FiE Bk | 48|@sEs 900y vvs-| T462|1 (1) 1,302 1217.00]258 227 215[700| 700 233.33 | 4 [220 208 174602 |1,302(217.00 19 0 (1,302 217.00 0 |1,302
20 1038 A Z | A2|MKF v & [184z] 0 | 1,295 215.83)216 233 231|680| 680 226.66 12 (256 181 178| 615] 1, 295 215.83 | 20 0 |1,295 215.83 0 |1,295
21 978 wRE A |40|#EEN -9L-v3° [2841] 1 1,294 1215.66]211 184 268|663 | 663 221.00 17(225 207 199|631 |1, 294 215.66 | 21 0 (1,294 215.66 0 |1,294
22| 1344 AR =£=E [54[FKEAFE #) [564z] 0 | 1,290 [215.00]223 211 195|629 | 629 [209.66 | 41260 235 166] 661 |1, 290 215.00 | 22 0 |1,290 215.00 0 |1,290
23 912 iR 37 | 37 [t-r s camane |9742| 5 | 1,289 214.83]189 236 212|637 | 637 212.33 35|255 198 199( 652 |1, 289 214.83 23 0 (1,289 214.83 0 |1,289
24 932 A/N— k- 1) —| 38 |steer/rsacmawaon 61462 O | 1,288 [214.66]205 242 183|630 | 630 1210.00 40248 184 226]| 658 | 1, 288 214.66 | 24 0 |1,288 214.66 0 |1,288
25 566 EJR IE I | 24 |mouee ovoy es-/a8s |65z O | 1,285 [214.16]181 221 226/ 628 | 628 1209.33 43206 242 209| 657 | 1, 285 214.16 25 0 (1,285 214.16 0 |1,285
26 476 JbfE F+E | 20| #) X)L +/ABS|514| 3 | 1,283 [213.83]253 205 189| 647| 647 [215.66 27 (184 207 245|636 | 1, 283 |213.83 26 0 |1,283213.83 0 |1,283
27 1121 #8K B |46 [smosr marpevesn [T1462) 0 | 1,278 [213.00]210 225 227|662 | 662 [220.66| 18188 223 205| 616 | 1, 278 [213.00 | 27 0 (1,278 213.00 0 |1,278
28 979 ZEH 25 | 40 |es2wsvmrromen-n (6642 O | 1,274 1212.33]238 265 187|690| 690 230.00 8 [168 202 214|584 |1, 274 212.33 | 28 0 |1,274 212.33 0 |1,274
29 643 ZXH [&F) |27 |FB2EK 90 +05-182462) 5 | 1,272 1212.00]244 196 172( 612 | 612 |204.00 50|215 243 2026601, 272 212.00 29 0 (1,272 212.00 0 |1,272
301 1327 &HFAX & 53 |w=rovsqus—rearn [8843| O | 1,271 1211.83]256 210 209| 675| 675 [225.00 15(163 213 220596 |1, 271 211.83 30 0 |1,271211.83 0 |1,271
31 1271 IU T BB |51 |BEABEARS)L|3546z) 0 | 1,270 211.66]267 192 192 651 | 651 217.00 25]226 203 190|619 |1, 270 211.66 | 31 0 (1,270 211.66 0 |1,270
32 445 FEKR EE [16|7YE 993 864z 1 1,268 211.33|227 214 188|629 | 629 209.66 42[212 215 212|639 (1, 268 211.33 | 32 0 |1,268 211.33 0 |1,268
33| 1130 &1 Hf[46|w o5 rRon (44462 0 | 1,264 [210.66]226 224 189] 639 639 213.00| 31212 210 203| 625 | 1, 264 210.66 | 33 0 (1,264 210.66 0 |1,264
34 870 tFH = | 36 [sams-+-t oy |7542] 0 | 1,262 1210.33]203 225 223|651 | 651 (217.00 24170 228 213[ 611 |1, 262 210.33 34 0 |1,262 210.33 0 |1,262
35| 1160 =ik | 47|7ovavIvEGA|B2fiE| 1 1,261 210.16]236 233 213|682 | 682 227.33 11|170 205 204|579 (1, 261 210.16 | 35 0 (1,261 210.16 0 |1,261
36 1023 FEE FHE[42|sz2xxconmorwy [33462] 0 | 1,253 [208. 83]254 154 244] 652 | 652 217.33 23204 184 213| 601 |1, 253 208.83 | 36 0 |1,253 208.83 0 |1,253
37| 1310 $EH ZE448 [52|@EicaizA®RyL (95462 O | 1,246 [207.66]156 257 214] 627 | 627 1209.00| 44178 222 219] 619 | 1, 246 [207. 66 | 37 0 (1,246 207.66 0 |1,246
38| 1078 luA& [(44|ABS Afiz| 14 | 1,244 1207.33]222 176 202( 600 | 600 |200.00 63194 226 224|644 |1, 244 /207.33 | 38 0 |1,244 207.33 0 |1,244
30 1022 2 Lk [42 xR 9000 v-on /aes|4746z[ O | 1,243 [207.16]182 247 208 637| 637 212.33| 36206 176 224]| 606 | 1, 243 207.16 | 39 0 (1,243 207.16 0 |1,243
40| 1033 HiR Kig|42|Fmexa—K5u [13462] 0 | 1,240 [206.66]211 201 192| 604 | 604 [201.33| 59268 228 140| 636 | 1, 240 206. 66 | 40 0 |1, 240 206.66 0 |1,240
1 1050 BiE  F— | 43 |T-maxt on/nd -2 vt | 843z| 1 1,238 1206.33]222 196 189|607 | 607 202.33 54{226 190 215|631 |1, 238 206.33 | 41 0 (1,238 206.33 0 |1,238
42| 1346| /INEE KABH | 54 |74EA 9w-74-34% 90 | 294521 (1) ] 1, 238 [206. 33]237 192 221|650 | 650 [216.66| 26 207 199 182| 588 | 1, 238 206.33 | 42 0 |1,238 206.33 0 |1,238
43 1066 hogE  thEk |43 |5 v x—Ron[804L] 1 1,238 206.33]180 166 212|558 558 186.00 83180 279 221|680 |1, 238 |206. 33 | 43 0 (1,238 206.33 0 |1,238
44 848 HH X |35|7vevszameaw v |T442) O | 1,237 1206.16]205 201 213|619 | 619 1206.33 49241 184 193618 |1, 237 206.16 44 0 |1,237 206.16 0 |1,237
45 1220] ;&2  #mBA [49|mo KR40 Wk on[4046E] 1 1,237 206.16]257 177 189|623 | 623 207.66 46|188 244 182|614 (1, 237 |206. 16 | 45 0 (1,237 206.16 0 |1,237
46| 1345 H¥E FAK|54|Toet vy v5-148462] 0 | 1,236 [206.00]218 170 217| 605| 605 [201.66| 57167 259 205| 631 |1, 236 206.00 | 46 0 |1,236 206.00 0 |1,236
47 910 £k 18= |37+ & w&EBH|936z[ 1 1,236 206.00]208 207 224|639 | 639 213.00 301|191 236 170|597 (1, 236 206.00 47 0 (1,236 206.00 0 |1,236
48 974 KBTI (£5 |40|4BEEN -9L-v2" | 54|11 (1)| 1,234 1205.66]202 237 202( 641| 641 213.66 28 (153 197 243[ 593 |1, 234 |205.66 48 0 |1,234 205.66 0 |1,234
49 352 B BT |11 |F/Bre—L—> |1626z] 14 | 1,229 204.83|179 224 203/ 606| 606 202.00 56 (207 206 210{ 623 | 1, 229 204.83 49 0 (1,229 204.83 0 |1,229
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TEEL "y % 2 (B BB | e T/PIN AVG |1G 2G 3G|1s T/PIN AVG x| 4G 5G 6G|2S TPIN AVG Ez| 76 8G 9G |3 S T/PIN AVG iEtz|10G 116G 12G| 4 S T/PIN
0| 1052 f&RE ZEtE |43[5v v kovelave |96z 0 | 1,228 204.66]199 214 222|635| 635 [211.66 |37 (196 188 209 593 |1, 228 204.66 50 0 [1,228204. 66 0 [1,228
b1| 1080 i =ZF [44[4—F LKL 644z 1 | 1,223 [203.83]203 200 201|604 | 604 201.33 58165 229 225/ 619 |1, 223 203.83 | 51 0 [1,223]203.83 0 [1,223
52 905 KH [EE |37|:=sRou/47 Yy |8361] 0 | 1,222 1203.66]213 231 177) 621 | 621 207.00 | 47 (235 176 190| 601 |1, 222 203.66 52 0 [1,222203.66 0 [1,222
53 913 K&  ZFH|3IT|aBRY v 5— 4662 0 | 1,222 203.66]202 219 232) 653 | 653 217.66 21 (194 190 185|569 |1, 222 203.66 53 0 [1,222203.66 0 [1,222
54 860 1% 7 |36 [y w4y sy (8142 0 | 1,218 203.001222 181 237|640 | 640 213.33 129|195 201 182|578 1, 218 203.00 | 54 0 [1,218]203.00 0 [1,218
bb| 1349 A0 (A |54[5o > K> 386z 0 | 1,217 202.83]243 216 204| 663 | 663 221.00 16 [153 178 223[ 554 |1, 217 202.83 55 0 [1,217]202.83 0 [1,217
96 161 /MR BBZ |32|9v > FAJ752 344 5 | 1,216 202.66]222 176 177)575| 575 191.66 773|247 226 168|641 |1, 216 202.66 56 0 [1,216]202.66 0 [1,216
b7] 1099 ZE fER | 45[mEs 9w/ vt 2067 0 | 1,214 202.33]246 146 191|583 | 583 [194.33 | 70 (197 223 211[ 631 |1, 214 202.33 57 0 [1,214]202.33 0 [1,214
98| 1225/ /hgx BA (49|07 U — 574z| 0 | 1,212 202.00]225 200 177{ 602 | 602 1200.66 61]193 205 212|610 |1, 212 202.00 58 0 [1,212]202.00 0 [1,212
59 344 BRIE BR[|/ a4-RAB—y#t|584z| 13 | 1,211 1201.83]200 212 199611 611 203.66 52 |206 194 200| 600 |1, 211 201.83 59 0 [1,211]201.83 0 [1,211
60| 1306 HlIFE 2 |b2|v—s« ko |6746z) 0 | 1,210 201.66]226 156 208|590 | 590 196.66 65168 236 216|620 |1, 210 201.66 60 0 [1,210]201.66 0 [1,210
61 521 IRHH FEfE |23 |5 roamamrsea 2445 5 | 1,208 201.33]236 167 199] 602 | 602 |200.66 62 (152 245 209|606 | 1, 208 201.33 61 0 [1,208201.33 0 [1,208
62| 1032 Tk FHE |42[seewseeesnm 3667 1 | 1,206 201.00]214 191 201|606 | 606 |202.00 55213 216 171[ 600 | 1, 206 201.00 62 0 [1,206201.00 0 [1,206
63] 1125 #8F ZAE |46 [RHu bAgRoL 72467 1 | 1,203 200.500186 211 211|608 | 608 202.66 53 [211 199 185[ 595 |1, 203 200.50 63 0 [1,203]200.50 0 [1,203
64] 1101 #f.t $hth |45[SDIvs-744v/ABS|196Z| O | 1,201 200.16]193 178 176|547 | 547 [182.33| 87 (209 222 223[ 654 |1, 201 200. 16 64 0 [1,201]200.16 0 [1,201
65| 1365 H#E HBE |b5[/MERA L] 36z 0 | 1,194 199.00]177 195 192|564 | 564 [188.00 80 [205 247 178[ 630 |1, 194 199.00 65 0 [1,194]199.00 0 [1,194
66 558 2 B (24[1-2" 4 ol |874z] 0 | 1,193 [198.83]222 245 167|634 634 211.33|39|165 208 186 559 | 1, 193 |198.83 66 0 [1,193]198.83 0 [1,193
67 995 RE #RSE |[41|7Y—/™M-ak -v4|3042] 1 | 1,192 198.66]203 176 208) 587 | 587 195.66 67 (201 211 193|605 |1, 192 198.66 67 0 [1,192]198.66 0 [1,192
68| 1189 £H B3 [48|WORLD-ONE |924| 1 | 1,191 198.50]195 187 187|569 | 569 189.66 76246 181 195|622 |1, 191 198.50 68 0 [1,191]198.50 0 [1,191
69] 1026 A&t EA |42 [FEEAS-F 0 [2546z] 2 | 1,191 198.50]209 244 201|654 | 654 218.00 19 [168 150 219537 |1, 191 198.50 69 0 [1,191]198.50 0 [1,191
10 908 | AT 0 |37 |mmReon/nm-a -vat 11241 (1) | 1,186 [197.66]199 179 167) 545| 545 181.66 89 (217 227 197|641 |1, 186 197.66 70 0 [1,186197.66 0 [1,186
J1] 1358 AF M |b4IMAG's RS/ T (844 0 | 1,184 197.33|211 154 177542 | 542 1180.66 90181 236 225|642 |1, 184[197.33 | 71 0 [1,184]197.33 0 [1,184
12| 1288 HH &R [52|59v K7 /Fose|2142] 0 | 1,182 197.00f194 173 245[ 612 612 |204.00 51]212 176 182|570 |1, 182 197.00 72 0 [1,182]197.00 0 [1,182
73| 1252 P9Il fE— | 50| s—=s>zx—v |b5f| O | 1,180 196.66]212 164 178 554 | 554 184.66 85192 190 244|626 |1, 180 196.66 73 0 [1,180]196.66 0 [1,180
74| 1077 &I E— [43|EARYS # 90/ABS|7942] 0 | 1,176 [196.00]235 173 213[ 621 | 621 1207.00 48248 151 156|555 [1, 176 196.00 74 0 [1,176]196.00 0 [1,176
15 18 RE fifi— | 1 |#mwrsrwovamuemes 62467 41 | 1,171 195.16]210 165 204) 579 | 579 193.00 71(214 192 186|592 (1,171 195.16 75 0 [1,171]195.16 0 1,17
16| 1267 #FA K |5l |ssmevyzason [1142] 1 | 1,168 194.66]223 174 197[ 594 | 594 1198.00 64196 191 187|574 |1, 168 194.66 76 0 [1,168194.66 0 [1,168
J7] 1353 R K& [S4[EZE -bh gh [5442] 0 | 1,167 194.50[198 192 193[ 583 | 583 1194.33 69197 190 197|584 [1, 167 194.50 77 0 [1,167]194.50 0 [1,167
18 902 E#Tﬁ BB [ 37 |2KAE#/H7 Yy |2342| 4 | 1,163 193.83]201 201 184|586 | 586 195.33 68173 197 207|577 |1, 163 |193.83 78 0 [1,163]193.83 0 [1,163
79| 1053 £H  BEA (4347w s La%(894] 0 | 1,163 193.83]180 225 160 565| 565 1188.33 79256 181 161|598 |1, 163 193.83 79 0 [1,163]193.83 0 [1,163
80] 1290 #H HAAE |b2[wes 5> kR [17467] 0 | 1,162 193.66]187 206 174|567 | 567 [189.00 | 77234 202 1595951, 162 193.66 80 0 [1,162]193.66 0 [1,162
81| 1074 BEE B |43|[EEN -hb-y  |914%] 0 ] 1,154 192.33]213 139 197|549 | 549 [183.00 86 (193 212 200| 605 |1, 154 192.33 81 0 [1,154]192.33 0 [1,154
82 288 EFA HEE| 9| F7oOXR [1241] 34 | 1,153 [192.16]169 189 180) 538 | 538 179.33 91181 243 191|615 |1, 153 192.16 82 0 [1,153]192.16 0 |1,153
83| 1070 &% &2 |43[forky7z/moyy |60GE) 1 | 1,149 191.50]145 184 177|506 | 506 |168.66 94 [192 194 257( 643 |1, 149 191.50 83 0 [1,149]191.50 0 [1,149
84 927 SHNE—ER | 37| ARSIV 44| 0 | 1,148 191.33]225 183 171|579 | 579 193.00 | 72226 168 175[569 |1, 148 191.33 84 0 [1,148]191.33 0 [1,148
85 349 g TR |U1|TY— 7642 13 | 1,148 [191.33)211 177 215|603 | 603 201.00 60 (181 177 187| 5451, 148 191.33 85 0 [1,148]191.33 0 [1,148
86| 1224 FHF L |49 e wneaa | 7861 0 | 1,139 [189.83]191 195 146|532 532 [177.33 92 [170 200 237[ 607 | 1, 139 189.83 86 0 [1,139]189.83 0 [1,139
87| 1367 %R BRIE |56|IRERDIL 634 O | 1,131 [188.50]173 199 175|547 | 547 182.33 88 (199 206 179|584 |1, 131 188.50 87 0 [1,131]188.50 0 [1,131
88 312 B [10|FavayFrns41914z] 13 | 1,129 188.16]125 211 220|556 | 556 |185.33 84 (232 164 177|573 |1, 129 188.16 88 0 [1,129 188.16 0 [1,129
89| 1198 /h#k  Hrth |48[5v>rov/mrwy 49467 0 | 1,128 188.000202 191 179|572 572 [190.66 | 74 [170 184 202[ 556 | 1, 128 188.00 89 0 [1,128]188.00 0 [1,128
90 572 ¥ )1l B | 24|1H+/¥332 &04|854z| O | 1,110 |185.00)202 180 176) 558 | 558 186.00 82 (179 202 171|552 |1, 110 185.00 90 0 [1,110]185.00 0 [1,110
9| 1N ER R— [4T|EKADIL 994 0 | 1,079 [179.83]180 216 166) 562 | 562 187.33 81[158 159 200| 517]1,079 179.83 91 0 [1,079]179.83 0 [1,079
92| 1214 f&h EF 48[ 5~ kR | 9|1 ()] 1,078 179.66]189 211 171|571 571 [190.33 | 75[158 193 156[ 507 |1, 078 179.66 92 0 [1,078]179.66 0 [1,078
93] 1287 &3 {EA|B2[wws—=s>as—y | 24| 2 | 1,074 179.00]168 176 166|510 510 [170.00 93 [194 174 196(564 |1, 074 179.00 93 0 [1,074]179.00 0 [1,074
94 514 &5 3ERH (23| F XU TS5H 164z 6 | 1,067 [177.83]158 174 157)489 | 489 163.00 95 (211 215 152|578 |1, 067 |177.83 94 0 [1,067]177.83 0 [1,067
95 479 1518 21 [Ryr7o—wmEE |1014z) 12 | 1,066 177.66]169 206 190]/565| 565 188.33 781|168 162 171 501 1,066 177.66 95 0 [1,066]177.66 0 [1,066
96| 1311 #z  Bf|52|B00-BOSS-BOWL [944z| O 0 000 JBL BL BL| 0 0 000 96[BL BL BL 0 0.00 |96 0 0_0.00 0 0
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